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Annex A List of Italian MPs elected in the Chamber of Deputies and in the Senate in Overseas
Constituency (2006-2022)

1 Adriano Cario
2 Aldo Di Biagio
3 Alessandro Fusacchia
4 Alessio Tacconi
5 Amato Berardi
6 Andrea Crisanti
7 Andrea Di Giuseppe
8 Angela Rosaria Nissoli
9 Angela Schiro
10 Antonella Rebuzzi
11 Antonio Razzi
12 Arnold Cassola
13 Basilio Giordano
14 Christian Diego Di Sanzo
15 Claudio Micheloni
16 Claudio Zin
17 Edoardo Pollastri
18 Elisa Siragusa
19 Esteban Juan Caselli
20 Eugenio Sangregorio
21 Fabio Porta
22 Fausto Guilherme Longo
23 Federica Onori
24 Francesca Alderisi
25 Francesca La Marca
26 Francesco Giacobbe
27 Franco Narducci
28 Franco Tirelli
29 Gianni Farina
30 Gino Bucchino
31 Giuseppe Angeli
32 Guglielmo Picchi
33 Laura Garavini
34 Luigi Pallaro
35 Luis Roberto di San Martino Lorenzato di Ivrea
36 Marco Fedi
37 Mario Alejandro Borghese
38 Mario Caruso
39 Marzia Bafile
40 Massimo Romagnoli
41 Massimo Ungaro
42 Mirella Gial
43 Nicola Caré




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nicola Di Girolamo
Nino Randazzo
Raffaele Fantetti
Renata Bueno

Renato Guerino Turano
Ricardo Antonio Merlo
Salvatore Ferrigno
Simone Billi

Toni Ricciardi




